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20.10.2023

Honkanen
Aherto
Mustonen
Makinen
Popponen
Nordstrém
Harkonen
Nenonen
Summanen
Lehvonen
Jantti
Sivonen
Pakarinen
Peiponen
Vainio
Karvinen
Haakana
Jalkanen
Makkonen
Maattanen
Hakkarainen
Jaaskelainen
Sorsa
Korhonen
Pietidinen
Hamalainen

Pertti
Kalevi
Leo
Eino
Pentti
Erkki
Heikki
Lauri
Jorma
Hannu
Raimo
Tuula
Pertti
Pentti
Jorma
Pentti
Kari
Eila
Teuvo
Merja
Markku
Veijo
Hannu
llpo
Mikko
Kalevi
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167
151
157
153
162
164
166
154
168
155
169
171
190
164
172
140
174
130
181
156
139
148
151
158
155
168

PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Lukke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium

X3

501
453
471
459
486
492
498
462
504
465
507
513
570
492
516
420
522
390
543
468
417
444
453
474
465
504

Tulos

571
492
509
490
514
513
516
478
515
469
510
515
570
492
513
417
515
377
525
449
398
404
408
426
410
422
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